
FLIGHTTRAININGFINANCELLC.COM

EARN YOUR WINGS
with affordable
monthly payments

FLIGHTTRAININGFINANCELLC.COM

BEGIN YOUR LIFE 
AS A PILOT, TODAY!

Flight Training Finance is a pilot-
owned business that partners with 

schools to simplify financing for your 

part-time flight training.

• Easy application process

• Quick turnaround time

• Serving 1,000+ schools 
nationwide

• Helped over 6,000+ pilots

2101 Waukegan Rd, Suite 101

Bannockburn, IL 60015-1836

800.667.0201

info@flighttrainingfinancellc.com

GET A QUOTE TODAY

WE’LL HELP YOU GET 
IN THE AIR.

Apply Online
-or-
call 800.667.0201



FLIGHT TRAINING FINANCE MADE SIMPLE
Apply Online Today

-or-

call 800.667.0201

INTEREST REFUND PROGRAM
Cash Refunds up to 3%**

Make all payments on time to qualify. At 

the completion of your program, sign and 

return your certificate to Flight Training 

Finance, LLC once your account has been 

paid in full and you’ll receive a cash refund 

within 30 days.

**Available only to eligible applicants. Eligible applicants 
will receive a certificate at the time of contract acceptance. 
Payments must be made on or before the scheduled due 
date. Up to two (2) payments may be late if 1) late payment 
is due to a non-recurring error or a mail delivery problem, 
AND 2) the past due situation is corrected immediately upon 
notice. The Interest Refund Program may be discontinued at 
any time for any reason. For more information, please call us 
at 800.667.0201. 

DISCLAIMER: Financing is for “full” programs that include 45-60 (or more) hours of aircraft rental. There is no maximum account size; the 
above examples are based on our standard financing rate of 12-18% Annual Percentage Rates (APR). Credit approval and interest rates 
are based on the credit history, income, and obligations of the applicant and any co-borrowers. The amount financed is the Total Cost of your 
training program less the Cash Down Payment of $250. Monthly payments begin 30 days after the training program is sold. Average lessons 
may not exceed two (2) hours of aircraft rental and three (3) hours of instruction.

Cash Down Payment:

Total cost of your 
training program:

Number of 
payments:

$10,000

$12,000

$13,000

$14,000

$15,000

$16,000

$17,000

$18,000

Number of scheduled flight lessons per week

1

$250

72

2

$250

60

3

$250

48

4

$250

30

5

$250

18

$19,000

$25,000

Monthly 
Payment

Monthly 
Payment

Monthly 
Payment

Monthly 
Payment

Monthly 
Payment

$191 - $222 $217 - $248 $257 - $286 $378 - $406 $595 - $622

$230 - $268 $261 - $298 $309 - $345 $455 - $489 $717 - $750

$249 - $291 $284 - $324 $336 to $375 $494 - $531 $778 - $814

$269 - $314 $306 - $349 $362 - $404 $533 - $573 $839 - $877

$288 - $336 $328 - $375 $388 - $433 $572 - $614 $899 - $941

$308 - $359 $350 - $400 $415 - $463 $610 - $656 $960 - $1,005

$327 - $382 $373 - $425 $441 - $492 $649 - $697 $1,021 - $1,069

$347 - $405 $395 - $451 $467 - $521 $688 - $739 $1,082 - $1,133

$367 - $428 $417 - $476 $494 - $551 $727 - $781 $1,143 - $1,196

$484 - $564 $551 - $628 $652 - $727 $959 - $1,031 $1,509 - $1,579


