WE'LL HELP YOU GET IN THE AIR.

BEGIN YOUR LIFE AS A PILOT, TODAY!

Flight Training Finance is a **pilot-owned** business that partners with schools to **simplify financing** for your part-time flight training.

- Easy application process
- Quick turnaround time
- Serving 1,000+ schools nationwide
- Helped over 6,000+ pilots

Apply Online -orcall 800.667.0201







GET A QUOTE TODAY

2101 Waukegan Rd, Suite 101 Bannockburn, IL 60015-1836

- **3** 800.667.0201



FLIGHTTRAININGFINANCELLC.COM





FLIGHT TRAINING FINANCE MADE SIMPLE

	Number of scheduled flight lessons per week				
	1	2	3	4	5
Cash Down Payment:	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$250	\$250
Number of payments:	72	60	48	30	18
Total cost of your training program:	Monthly Payment	Monthly Payment	Monthly Payment	Monthly Payment	Monthly Payment
\$10,000	\$191 - \$222	\$217 - \$248	\$257 - \$286	\$378 - \$406	\$595 - \$622
\$12,000	\$230 - \$268	\$261 - \$298	\$309 - \$345	\$455 - \$489	\$717 - \$750
\$13,000	\$249 - \$291	\$284 - \$324	\$336 to \$375	\$494 - \$531	\$778 - \$814
\$14,000	\$269 - \$314	\$306 - \$349	\$362 - \$404	\$533 - \$573	\$839 - \$877
\$15,000	\$288 - \$336	\$328 - \$375	\$388 - \$433	\$572 - \$614	\$899 - \$941
\$16,000	\$308 - \$359	\$350 - \$400	\$415 - \$463	\$610 - \$656	\$960 - \$1,005
\$17,000	\$327 - \$382	\$373 - \$425	\$441 - \$492	\$649 - \$697	\$1,021 - \$1,069
\$18,000	\$347 - \$405	\$395 - \$451	\$467 - \$521	\$688 - \$739	\$1,082 - \$1,133
\$19,000	\$367 - \$428	\$417 - \$476	\$494 - \$551	<mark>\$727 - \$78</mark> 1	\$1,143 - \$1,196
\$25,000	\$484 - \$564	\$551 - \$628	\$652 - \$727	\$959 - \$1,031	\$1,509 - \$1,579

DISCLAIMER: Financing is for "full" programs that include 45-60 (or more) hours of aircraft rental. There is no maximum account size; the above examples are based on our standard financing rate of 12-18% Annual Percentage Rates (APR). Credit approval and interest rates are based on the credit history, income, and obligations of the applicant and any co-borrowers. The amount financed is the Total Cost of your training program less the Cash Down Payment of \$250. Monthly payments begin 30 days after the training program is sold. Average lessons may not exceed two (2) hours of aircraft rental and three (3) hours of instruction.



Apply Online Today

-or-

call 800.667.0201



INTEREST REFUND PROGRAM Cash Refunds up to 3%**

Make all payments on time to qualify. At the completion of your program, sign and return your certificate to Flight Training Finance, LLC once your account has been paid in full and you'll receive a cash refund within 30 days.

**Available only to eligible applicants. Eligible applicants will receive a certificate at the time of contract acceptance. Payments must be made on or before the scheduled due date. Up to two (2) payments may be late if 1) late payment is due to a non-recurring error or a mail delivery problem, AND 2) the past due situation is corrected immediately upon notice. The Interest Refund Program may be discontinued at any time for any reason. For more information, please call us at 800.667.0201.

